PVWGA CHARITY GOLF TOURNAMENT 3-25-17
Point Venture Golf Club

1 Team?2
Gene Glass
Laurie Glass
Jerry Skaff
Nora Skaff

2 Teaml13
Shirley Lopez
John Lundin
Jean Lundin
Dorothy House

3 Team6
Lance Bass
Carolyn Bass
Pam Brown
Steven Brown

4 Teamb
Julian Drakeford
Dave Gross
Mark Baker
Alana Degjonge

5 Team10
Tim Taylor
Frank Smith
Carol Curry
Bruce Banasik

6 Teamll
Carla Reese
LeeAnn Messinger
Linda Knippa
Marylyn Myton

7 Team9
Doreen Dimego
Bill Krejci
Dave Dimego
Janet Krejci

8 Team7
William L Surina
Karen Aeschbach
Rich Aeschbach
PaulaTyler

Round 1 - March 20, 2017

Net

47

48

49

50

51

52

52

53

Rank

9

10

11

12

13

Team 4
Patrick Orbin
Joe Conger
Debbie Conger
Sandy Orbin
Team 8
Kelton Jones
Cindy Jackson
Phil Jackson
Sally Jones
Team 12
David Longoria
Jim Phillips
Russell Sweet
Teresa Hatcher
Team 3
Frank Engles
Mahan Tim
Cynthia Mahan
Donna Powell
Team 1
Gregg Dreyer
Ken Bingham
Charlie Knapp
Nan Knapp

53

54

55

55

56

Tournament Pairing Program - 3/25/2017 1:46 PM
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